
LOT 11 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3.

DC 1028-2744, WD 1047-2039, WD 1

MAYNE JEFFREY LYNN/MAYNE DINAH LEE
343 NW MALLARD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.39 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

262,928
2,040
42,000

306,968
52,136

254,832
HX HB DV 60,722

194,110
306,968

0

309,707

1435/2243 4/22/2021 WD Q I 01 263,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LLC

MAYNE JEFFREY LYNN

1418/1132 8/31/2020 WD Q V 01 27,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DINIA K HUELSKAMP

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LL
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000042025 Solar Power Syste 37,500 05/27/2021

40626 SFR 0 09/29/2020

2022HX Base Yr

343 NW MALLARD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,005 121.9680 136.60 273,883 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1651

BAS 1,651 100 1,651 216,506

FGR 486 55 267 35,013

FOP 136 30 41 5,377

FOP 153 30 46 6,033

2,426 2,005 262,928

BAS=[ORIG=60,10] S45 E12 S2 E10 E2 N8 E7 S2 E10 N33 W17 N8
W24 $
FGR=[ORIG=60,55] S23 E22 N21 W10 N2 W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,49] S8 S1 E7 S2 E10 N9 W10 N2 W7 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,10] S8 E17 N8 W17 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,040

2,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2107.00 159.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


